
Championnats de la Méditerranée

Foil Female Cadet

Cairo

16-2-2018

Overall ranking

 Rank  Name  First name  Country 

 1  FERRARI  Carlotta   ITA  

 2  HANY  Noha   EGY  

 3  AMORE  Giulia   ITA  

 3  CANTARINI  Lucrezia   ITA  

 5  MEBARKI  Meriem   ALG  

 6  SEDKY  Mariam   EGY  

 7  MAJALI  Roaa   JOR  

 8  ZEBOUDJ  Sonia   ALG  

 9  YAHIA  Hanya   EGY  

 10  ALMANZALAWY  Yassmin   EGY  

 11  HADHRI  Sarra   TUN  

 12  MAZLUMOGLU  Zeynep Su   TUR  

 13  FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ  Beatriz   ESP  

 14  GUEMMAR  Chaima Nihal   ALG  

 15  RADWAN  Aliaa   EGY  

 16  ABOHAMER  Shahd   EGY  

 17  BOUJEMAA  Sara   TUN  

 18  JERBI  Sarra   TUN  
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Championnats de la Méditerranée
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Poules, round No 1

ABOHAMER Shahd  EGY 1 0 V 2 0 0.200 -15 8

HANY Noha  EGY V V V 2 V 0.800 14 22

MEBARKI Meriem  ALG V 1 V V V 0.800 9 21

BOUJEMAA Sara  TUN 3 0 0 0 0 0.000 -22 3

FERRARI Carlotta  ITA V V 4 V V 0.800 13 24

MAJALI Roaa  JOR V 1 3 V 2 0.400 1 16

RADWAN Aliaa  EGY V 2 1 2 1 0.200 -13 11

ALMANZALAWY Yassmin  EGY 4 4 V V V 0.600 6 23

AMORE Giulia  ITA V V V V V 1.000 18 25

MAZLUMOGLU Zeynep Su  TUR V 1 0 4 V 0.400 -3 15

HADHRI Sarra  TUN V 2 1 V V 0.600 0 18

GUEMMAR Chaima Nihal  ALG V 4 0 2 2 0.200 -8 13

SEDKY Mariam  EGY 4 V V4 V 1 0.600 4 19

YAHIA Hanya  EGY V V V V 1 0.800 5 21

JERBI Sarra  TUN 1 1 0 0 0 0.000 -23 2

FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ Beatriz  ESP 3 3 V 2 0 0.200 -6 13

ZEBOUDJ Sonia  ALG 1 3 V V 2 0.400 -1 16

CANTARINI Lucrezia  ITA V V V V V 1.000 21 25
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